Race Date
October 26, 2019

Bib No

Team - CENTRAL LINCOLN WAY
Team Score (places):27

Name

301 Rachel Baumgartner
300 Merrigan Allen

312 Lexy Sams

304 Colleen Erdman

306 Catherine lhrke

310 Emma Olson

308 Shea Martin

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - WEST LINCOLN WAY
Team Score (places):53

377 Gianna Arizzi

386 Hailey Novak

379 Elise Champlin
389 Sydney Swanberg
382 Vanessa Evans
387 Taylor Novak

380 Olivia Cuestas

No o~ wDN PR

Team - EAST LINCOLN WAY
Team Score (places):67

253 Hallie Hoger
255 Olivia Jacobs
259 Emma Roberts
260 Tori Tverdek
256 Jillian Ketchen
258 Olivia Remblake
250 Tori Entwistle

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - ANDREW
Team Score (places):96

361 Isabelle Vaccaro
359 Krysta Stanko
355 Chloe Krueger
352 Katherine Cygan
360 Kirsten Stoecker
350 Katelyn Campbell
353 Anna Granat

~No ok wWDN R

Meet held in Tinley Park, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:50.8
1 1 18:07.8 18:07.8 0:00.0
2 3 18:08.6 36:16.5 0:00.7
5 8 19:11.0 55:27.6 1:03.2
9 17 19:23.1  1:14:50.7 1:15.2
10 27 19:23.3  1:34:14.0 1:15.4
(12) (39) 19:32.0 1:53:46.0 1:24.1
(18) (57) 20:41.1  2:14:27.2 2:33.2
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:27.5
7 7 19:11.7 19:11.7 0:00.0
8 15 19:21.3 38:33.1 0:09.5
11 26 19:25.9 57:59.0 0:14.1
13 39 19:36.5 1:17:35.6 0:24.8
14 53 19:42.2  1:37:17.9 0:30.5
(16) (69) 20:14.4  1:57:32.4 1:02.7
(17) (86) 20:22.4  2:17:54.8 1:10.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:03.9
4 4 19:05.2 19:05.2 0:00.0
6 10 19:11.4 38:16.7 0:06.1
15 25 19:57.6 58:14.3 0:52.3
20 45 20:55.9 1:19:10.3 1:50.6
22 67 21:09.5 1:40:19.9 2:04.3
(24) (91) 21:17.2  2:01:37.1 2:11.9
(30) (121) 22:19.9 2:23:57.1 3:14.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:44.8
3 3 18:42.5 18:42.5 0:00.0
19 22 20:52.5 39:35.1 2:09.9
21 43 21:03.0 1:00:38.1 2:20.4
26 69 21:32.5  1:22:10.7 2:49.9
27 96 21:33.7 1:43:44.4 2:51.1
(28) (124) 21:38.8 2:05:23.3 2:56.3
(29) (153) 21:39.7 2:27:03.1 2:57.1

10/26/2019 01:12:37



Race Date

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

October 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - BLOOM TOWNSHIP
Team Score (places):148

336
331
329
334
328
332

O Ul WN PR

Sonia Velazquez

Paige Haut

Stephanie Duran Martinez
Diana Perez

Maryela Cardenas
Gabrielle Henderson

Team - THORNTON
Team Score (places):189

280
287
278
282
277
279
286

~No ok wWDN PR

Kelsey Frazier
Ysenia Segura
Jinere Compton
Morgan Gault
Jenni Campuzano
Modupe Fagbohun
Jamea Perry

Team - THORNWOOD
Team Score (places):204

411
405
413
410
409
414
416

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Estela Funes
Mya Banks
Patrice Haynes
Michelle Esquivel
Ariyanna Collins
Asha McMillian
Hazeeza Olaniran

Final Team Results

Team - CRETE-MONEE
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 230 Kendall Crossley
2 236 Alicia Narcisse

Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 437 Caroline Schoen

2 434 Lucia Malfeo
3 436 Haley Rampage

Meet held in Tinley Park, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Girls

GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

23
25
31
34
35

(36)

33
37
38
39
42

(43)

(44)

32
40
41
45
46
(47)
(48)

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(6]

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:29.3

23
48
79

113
148
(184)

21:11.0
21:26.9
22:30.5
23:04.3
24:13.6
24:37.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:01.8

33
70
108
147
189
(232)
(276)

22:54.7
25:09.2
25:12.3
25:16.8
26:35.9
26:43.2
26:53.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:59.2

21:11.0
42:37.9
1:05:08.5
1:28:12.9
1:52:26.5
2:17:03.8

22:54.7

48:04.0
1:13:16.4
1:38:33.2
2:05:09.1
2:31:52.3
2:58:45.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:15.9
1:19.5
1:53.3
3:02.6
3:26.2

0:00.0
2:145
2:17.5
2:22.0
3:141.1
3:48.4
3:58.5

32 22:48.7 22:48.7 0:00.0
72 25:21.6 48:10.4 2:32.8
113 25:34.0 1:13:44.4 2:45.2
158 27:425 1:41:27.0 4:53.8
204 28:28.9  2:09:56.0 5:40.2
(251) 30:50.6  2:40:46.6 8:01.8
(299) 31:52.5 3:12:39.1 9:03.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
21:03.7 21:03.7 0:00.0
22:34.1 43:37.9 1:30.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
20:05.9 20:05.9 0:00.0
22:25.1 42:31.1 2:19.2
23:26.3 1:05:57.4 3:20.4

10/26/2019 01:12:38



ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

Race Date
October 26, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 433 Gloria lkoh Less Than 5 24:13.9 1:30:11.4 4:07.9
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